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This month’s value for life: SERVICE 
Tuesday 5th June 2018 

Dear Parents, 
 
Welcome back – we hope you all enjoyed a great half-term week; it has been fantastic hearing about all the fun 
adventures children experienced over the week. Our new value for this month is ‘Service’ and we are going to 
explore how we ‘serve’ each other and our community. We are going to support each other with our learning and 
celebrate how we help each other at school to make society a better place. 
 

Healthy Snacks 
Please ensure that pupils bring healthy snacks for playtimes such as fresh fruit. Children 
don’t get to brush their teeth after these snacks so it is important to avoid too much 
sugar. We appreciate that packed lunches will contain a balanced range of food and 
everyone has different tastes, but we would like to see healthy choices 
at break time to help look after children’s teeth as well as possible.  
 

PE Kits 
Please ensure that your child has their PE kit in school every day. We have a sporty half-term 
ahead so it is very important that children can participate fully in their PE kit and trainers.  

 
Diary dates 

Friday 8th June Young Entrepeneur Challenge: Launch 

Tuesday 12th June Year 5 ‘Big Sing’ at Ardingly College – more details to follow 

Wednesday 13th June  Year 6 pupils start Forest School 

Tuesday 19th June Visit from professional illustrator and author Sarah McIntyre 

Friday 22nd June 1:30pm Sports Day (afternoon) 

Friday 29th June Young Entrepeneur Challenge: Finals 

Tuesday 3rd – Friday 6th July Bowles Residential Trip (Years 5 and 6) 

Saturday 7th July 12 – 4pm FOTS Summer Fair 

Tuesday 10th July 1:30pm Worth Abbey Y6 Leavers’ Service 

Wednesday 11th July 2:15pm Summer Concert 

Friday 13th July School closed for INSET 

Tuesday 17th July Pupils’ School Reports go home to parents 

Friday 20th July  Day of Sport at Twineham (sports activity and taster day) 

Friday 20th July  FOTS Disco 

Monday 23rd July 9am Y6 Leavers’ Service at St Peter’s Church, Twineham 

Tuesday 24th July Last day of term 

 
Kind regards, 
Scott Reece 


